Chulbul Preschool Announces Launch of Franchise Opportunities



New Delhi, Delhi May 21, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Chulbul Preschool, a leading name in early childhood education, is thrilled to announce the launch of its franchise opportunities. This move comes as part of the preschool's strategic expansion plan, aiming to reach more children across India and provide them with a quality education foundation.

Chulbul Preschool's franchise model offers a unique opportunity for entrepreneurs looking to make a difference in the education sector. The preschool market in India is expected to grow at a CAGR of 11.2% between 2022-28, making it an investment-friendly business with ultra-high returns.

Mrs. Tanvi Goel, the founder of Chulbul Preschool, expressed her excitement about the launch. "We are thrilled to extend our unique, child-first curriculum to more communities through our franchise model. Our franchise partners will benefit from our proven business model, end-to-end support, and a franchise-friendly pricing model. We are committed to ensuring that our partners are set up for success."

The Chulbul Preschool franchise offers several advantages, including access to the latest researched curriculum, teacher training, marketing and branding support, operational guidelines, and a business management portal. The franchise also provides furniture, equipment, and teaching aids to ensure a functional preschool environment.

Moreover, Chulbul Preschool ensures the quality of education across all its franchises through frequent quality audits. This commitment to quality aligns with the preschool's mission to provide the best education to students.



"We are looking for partners who share our love for kids and passion for growth," said Mrs. Goel. "With our support, we believe our franchise partners can make a significant impact in their communities and contribute to the overall development of children."

Chulbul Preschool is known for its safety-first approach, holistic development, and emphasis on health and hygiene. The preschool's innovative curriculum, KiDOKA, promotes holistic development and invokes enquiry-based learning. The Chulbul Genius Program focuses on the child's self-discovery journey and promotes the development of soft skills and life skills, along with core fundamental skills.

For more information about Chulbul Preschool's franchise opportunities, visit https://www.chulbulpreschool.com/best-preschool-franchisee or contact enquiry [at] chulbulpreschool.com

About Chulbul Preschool

Chulbul Preschool is a <u>leading preschool chain in India</u>, known for its child-first curriculum and highquality education. The preschool's mission is to provide a nurturing environment for children to learn, grow, and thrive. With its new <u>best franchise opportunities</u>, Chulbul Preschool aims to extend its reach and make quality early childhood education accessible to more children across India.

Media Contact

Chulbul Preschool

pr@chulbulpreschool.com

Source : Chulbul Preschool

See on IssueWire